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CDI3* Dress'In
Deauville - du 20 au 23 juillet 2017

Judge M : Magnus RINGMARKJudge C : Jean-Michel ROUDIER
Judge E : Sarah PIDGLEY

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Stephen CLARKE

Judge B : Henning LERHMANN

73.50073.000 70.300
220.0(1) (1) (3)

CALANTA302 Mary HANNA 1800.51
KWPN / Other / 2007 / Mare /  by JOHNSON and VALANTA by GOODTIMES - Mary & Rob Hannah

73.100
(2)

70.200
(2)

72.020
970 €

%% % % % %

70.90072.500 68.500
218.0(2) (3) (7)

ASTHER DE JEU325 Tosca VISSER VAN DER MEULEN 1783.52
KWPN / Other / 2005 / Mare /  by CONTANGO and O. ESTHER by JAZZ - A.F.M. Visser- v.d. Meulen

71.000
(4)

73.800
(1)

71.340
740 €

%% % % % %

68.90071.200 72.800
220.5(4) (7) (1)

SIR DONNERHALL II OLD306 Morgan BARBANÇON MESTRE 1781.53
OLDBG / Other / 2006 / Stallion /  by SANDRO HIT and CONTENANCE D by DONNERHALL - Nyreroed, Henrik & Kloy, Sabine

74.300
(1)

69.100
(4)

71.260
590 €

%% % % % %

69.70071.200 70.400
213.0(4) (5) (2)

AL MARTINO 10307 Borja CARRASCOSA 1747.04
HANN / Other / 2004 / Male /  by ALMORETTO and ODA II - Joanne Vaughan

70.900
(5)

67.200
(9)

69.880
430 €

%% % % % %

70.30068.900 70.100
210.5(9) (4) (4)

BREAKING DAWN333 P.j. RIZVI 1746.05
KWPN / Bay / 2001 / Gelding /  by AKRIBORI and EVELINE by L.RONALD - P.J. RIZVI & ASHLEY HOLZER

71.600
(3)

68.300
(6)

69.840
270 €

%% % % % %

68.70071.300 70.100
209.5(3) (8) (4)

BOOGIE WOOGIE 6301 Mary HANNA 1738.06
KWPN / Other / 2006 / Gelding /  by DU MOULIN and VALLEY'S SENT by FLORETT AS - Hanna, Mary u.Rob

68.900
(10)

68.600
(5)

69.520
125 €

%% % % % %

71.00069.200 66.300
203.0(8) (2) (14)

TORVESLETTENS QUATTRO331 Anna BLOMGREN 1722.57
DWB / Grey / 2008 / Mare /  by QUATERBACK and CLARA by CARANO - Stutteri Torvesletten & Anna Blomgren

69.900
(6)

68.100
(7)

68.900
125 €

%% % % % %

69.70070.000 69.700
207.5(6) (5) (6)

BARTLGUT'S QUEBEC304 Ulrike PRUNTHALLER 1713.58
DSP / Bay / 2007 / Stallion /  by QUATERBACK and PHILADELPHIA F by PARDIESVOGEL - Edda & Wenzel Schmidt

69.400
(8)

63.900
(19)

68.540
125 €

%% % % % %

67.60069.300 67.700
209.0(7) (9) (10)

BARILOCHE326 Vasco Mira GODINHO 1703.09
LUSIT / Grey / 2006 / Male /  by ROUXINOL and ORGULHOSA by HOSTIL - CHRISTINE JACOBERGER

69.100
(9)

66.900
(10)

68.120
 

%% % % % %

67.30067.400 68.400
207.5(11) (11) (8)

DARKO OF DE NIRO ZS CH329 Charlotte LENHERR 1696.010
CH / Black / 2004 / Male /  by DE NIRO and DIANA by GAGNEUR - Zellweger-Schmidhauser Mauz&Zellweger Thomas

68.400
(11)

67.700
(8)

67.840
 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: pole-international-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Magnus RINGMARKJudge C : Jean-Michel ROUDIER
Judge E : Sarah PIDGLEY

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Stephen CLARKE

Judge B : Henning LERHMANN

65.90068.600 67.100
204.5(10) (18) (11)

ZIROCO324 Janneke VAN RIET 1678.011
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by SAN REMO and OLIVIA KING by PETER PAN - Stal Boshoven & Japan Racing Association

68.400
(11)

65.600
(14)

67.120
 

%% % % % %

67.40067.400 66.100
204.0(11) (10) (15)

ROCK'N ROLL STAR317 Philippe LIMOUSIN 1675.512
SF / Bay / 2005 / Stallion /  by JOERIS and ROZALINDE by JAZZ - S.C.E.A.  LIMOUSIN

67.500
(13)

66.700
(11)

67.020
 

%% % % % %

66.40064.900 66.800
206.5(22) (12) (13)

HAVANNA 145332 Ashley HOLZER 1675.013
HANN / Bay / 2007 / Mare /  by HOCHADEL and RIVIERA by RODGAU - DIANE FELLOWS

67.400
(15)

69.500
(3)

67.000
 

%% % % % %

66.00065.900 65.900
201.0(16) (16) (16)

INTO THE BLUE318 Louise Anne BELL 1651.514
AES / Bay / 2006 / Male /  by UBLESCO and VIVA by CALVARO Z - Mrs Louise Bell

66.200
(17)

66.300
(12)

66.060
 

%% % % % %

66.00065.300 65.600
202.5(21) (16) (18)

DALOU SHAN310 Terhi STEGARS 1646.515
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2005 / Male /  by DE KOONING and WENIKA by WESTERLAND - Stegars Terhi & Kayser Tanja

69.800
(7)

62.600
(26)

65.860
 

%% % % % %

65.60066.400 65.600
201.0(14) (19) (18)

WHAT A FEELING322 Ismail JILAOUI 1643.516
HANN / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by WORLDLY (DE) HANN and ARABELLA  HANN by A JUNGLE PRINCE - Monsieur YOANN JILAOUI

67.500
(13)

63.600
(20)

65.740
 

%% % % % %

66.40064.300 67.100
199.5(23) (12) (11)

DIMAGGIK320 Ben MARTIN 1641.517
 / Bay / 2005 / Mare /  by DIMAGGIO and TAV by FLUERI DU MANOIR - Ben Martin & Nicola Tomes

64.300
(24)

66.200
(13)

65.660
 

%% % % % %

65.10066.600 67.800
200.0(13) (22) (9)

THAI PEE311 Terhi STEGARS 1637.018
OLDBG / Bay / 2006 / Mare /  by FAREWELL III and TEXILANE by DORMELLO - Tania Kayser und Terhi Stegars

63.600
(25)

64.300
(16)

65.480
 

%% % % % %

66.10066.400 65.900
195.5(14) (15) (16)

ELMEGARDENS MARQUIS321 Joanne VAUGHAN 1632.519
DWB / Bay / 1999 / Gelding /  by MICHELLINO and ELMEGÅRDENS SISI by LUCKY LIGHT - Joanne Vaughan

65.300
(20)

62.800
(25)

65.300
 

%% % % % %

65.40065.400 65.000
195.5(20) (21) (21)

GRACIEUX VH LINDENHOF313 Perrine CARLIER 1630.520
BWP / Chestnut / 2006 / Gelding /  by LONDONDERRY and UNKA VAN HET LINDENHOF  by CAMUS VAN TOT - Madame CAROLI
NE OREBI

65.100
(21)

65.200
(15)

65.220
 

%% % % % %

66.40065.600 64.500
197.0(19) (12) (22)

TOOMUCH DE LAUTURE314 Bertrand CONRAD 1627.021
SF / Bay / 2007 / Mare /  by KARAMEL DE LAUTURE  CSSF and FOLIE DE LAUTURE  SF by DONNERHALL - Madame Anne Charlotte
LE COMTE-CONRAD

65.600
(18)

63.300
(21)

65.080
 

%% % % % %

65.60065.700 62.900
192.5(17) (19) (26)

GORKLINTGARDS ROMARO315 Francois JACQ 1614.522
DWB / Other / 2005 / Gelding /  by BLUE HORS ROMANOV (OES) and CHIANTI CLASSICO DWB by BLUE HORS DON SCHUFRO - M
onsieur FRANCOIS JACQ

64.400
(23)

64.300
(16)

64.580
 

%% % % % %

65.10065.700 64.100
196.5(17) (22) (23)

DON DRAMATIC327 Elizaveta OREKHOVA 1609.523
KWPN / Other / 2008 / Gelding /  by DRAMATIC and SORENDA by WELT HIT - Elizaveta Orekhova

64.500
(22)

62.500
(27)

64.380
 

%% % % % %

63.90063.700 65.300
197.0(25) (24) (20)

CRUISE319 Lucy FALLEN 1608.024
HANN / Chestnut / 2004 / Male /  by LAURIES CRUSADOR and WANDRA - Danewood Syndicate

65.400
(19)

63.300
(21)

64.320
 

%% % % % %

62.80062.000 63.100
197.0(26) (25) (24)

RUBIN CORTES OLD328 Barbara BERTSCHINGER 1591.525
OLDBG / Black / 2001 / Gelding /  by RUBIN ROYAL and CARMEN by CALMIRO - Gestuet Sonnenberg/Barbara Bertschinger

66.400
(16)

64.000
(18)

63.660
 

%% % % % %

61.70063.800 63.100
193.5(24) (26) (24)

BELLAGIO305 Jeroen HANNES 1575.526
BWP / Bay / 2001 / Gelding /  by DON RENOIR and DAFAYNA V SCHORE by DONNERHALL - Haenen Lynne

63.600
(25)

62.900
(23)

63.020
 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: pole-international-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Magnus RINGMARKJudge C : Jean-Michel ROUDIER
Judge E : Sarah PIDGLEY

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Stephen CLARKE

Judge B : Henning LERHMANN

57.50057.100 56.000
165.5(27) (27) (27)

BARTLGUT'S DUCCIO303 Ulrike PRUNTHALLER 1457.027
AWÖ / Bay / 2005 / Stallion /  by DIMAGGIO and TOSCANA II by CORIOGRAF B - Edda & Wenzel Schmidt

57.900
(27)

62.900
(23)

58.280
 

%% % % % %

55.50054.600 54.600
163.5(28) (28) (28)

TAVARES323 Tatiana ANTONENCO 1369.528
KWPN / Grey / 2000 / Gelding /  by D-DAY and ELVERA by G.RAMIRO Z - CETIN ALTIN

53.800
(28)

55.400
(28)

54.780
 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 3375 €RANKED29 PRIZES8

GET TIMEAlexandra ZURBRÜGG330 RET

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 3Official Website: pole-international-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe


